ACCESSORI
REGOLATORI
NASTRI & GUARNIZIONI
ISOLANTI
FILTRAZIONE
TUBI SPIRO
TUBI FLESSIBILI
SANIFICAZIONE

7   |   REV.00
CODE
How to order
ERT-A 200T 200 X 210
Galvanised steel shut-off regulation
damper 200 mm pitch
Base
300
400
500
600
700
800
900
1000
1100
1200
1300
1400
1500
1600
1700
1900
Height
410
610
810
1010
1210
1410
1610
1810
2010
Certified Management System
ISO   9001
ISO 50001
ISO 45001
ISO 14001
Head quarter
ECOCLIMA SRL
Via Caduti di Russia, 19
35010 Curtarolo - PADOVA - ITALY
P. +39 049 9620344
Sales office Italy